Winery

Agness Wine Cellars
Arrington Vineyards
Arrington Vineyards
Arrington Vineyards
Arrington Vineyards
Arrington Vineyards
Arrington Vineyards
Arrington Vineyards
Arrington Vineyards
Baker-Bird Winery
Baker-Bird Winery
Baker-Bird Winery
Baker-Bird Winery
Baker-Bird Winery
Baker-Bird Winery
Baker-Bird Winery
Barefoot Bubbly / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Bubbly / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Bubbly / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Bubbly / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Bubbly / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Bubbly / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Bubbly / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Bubbly / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Bubbly / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Bubbly / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Bubbly / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Barefoot Cellars / E&J Gallo
Belhurst Estate Winery
Belhurst Estate Winery
Belhurst Estate Winery
Belhurst Estate Winery
Belhurst Estate Winery
Belhurst Estate Winery
Belhurst Estate Winery
Belhurst Estate Winery
Blumenhof Vineyards
Blumenhof Vineyards
Blumenhof Vineyards
Blumenhof Vineyards
Bordeleau Winery
Bordeleau Winery
Buttonwood Grove Winery

Wine Name

Finger Lakes Semi-Dry Riesling
Symphony 2016
Riesling

Chardonnay

KB814

Cabernet Sauvignon
Red Fox Red

Scarlet

Sparkle!

Red Race Horse
Cabernet Franc

Sweet Vidal
Chambourcin

Silver Swallow

Red Hawk

Ruby Hawk Rose
Citrus Fusion - Orange
Pink Moscato
Prosecco

Extra Dry

Pinot Grigio

Berry Fusion

Brut Cuvee

Sweet Red

Moscato Spumante
Tropical Fusion - Pineapple
Peach Fusion

Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Moscato

Red Moscato

Pink Moscato

Shiraz

Malbec

Rich Red Blend
Merlot

Pinot Noir

Sweet Red

Zinfandel

Cabernet Sauvignon
Sangria

White Zinfandel

Rose

Riesling

Belhurst Semi Dry Riesling
Belhurst Dry Riesling
Belhurst Pinot Grigio
Belhurst Cabernet Sauvignon
Belhurst Trraditions Cabernet Franc
Belhurst Traditions Merlot
Belhurst Pinot Noir
Belhurst Dry Rose
Cabernet Sauvignon
Rayon d'Or

Original Cyn

Devils Den Red
Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon
Chardonnay, Unoaked

\(3 Awards

2016
2016
2016
2016
2014
2015
2014
2016
NV
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2016
2016
2016
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2014
2016
2015
NV
NV
NV
2016

Bronze
Double Gold
Double Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Double Gold, Best Sparkling Wine
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Double Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Double Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver



Buttonwood Grove Winery
Buttonwood Grove Winery
Cabana Winery

Cabana Winery

Cabana Winery

Chateau O'Brien

Chateau O'Brien

Chateau O'Brien

Chiselled Grape Winery
Chiselled Grape Winery
Chiselled Grape Winery
Chiselled Grape Winery
Chiselled Grape Winery
Colorado Honey Wines
Colorado Honey Wines
Conneaut Cellars Winery
Conneaut Cellars Winery
Conneaut Cellars Winery
Conneaut Cellars Winery
Conneaut Cellars Winery
Conneaut Cellars Winery
Conneaut Cellars Winery
Conneaut Cellars Winery
Conneaut Cellars Winery
Conneaut Cellars Winery
Conneaut Cellars Winery
Currant Mist Winery

Currant Mist Winery

Currant Mist Winery

Currant Mist Winery

Currant Mist Winery

Currant Mist Winery

Currant Mist Winery
Deerfoot Vineyards and Winery
Deerfoot Vineyards and Winery
Deerfoot Vineyards and Winery
Deerfoot Vineyards and Winery
Deerfoot Vineyards and Winery
Deerfoot Vineyards and Winery
Dr. Konstantin Frank

Dr. Konstantin Frank

Dr. Konstantin Frank

Dr. Konstantin Frank

Dr. Konstantin Frank

Dr. Konstantin Frank

Dr. Konstantin Frank

Dr. Konstantin Frank

Dr. Konstantin Frank

E&J Gallo Distillers

E&J Gallo Distillers

E&J Gallo Distillers

E&J Gallo Distillers

E&J Gallo Distillers

E&J Gallo Distillers

E&J Gallo Distillers

E&J Gallo Distillers

E&J Gallo Distillers

E&J Gallo Distillers

E&J Gallo Distillers

Effingham Manor and Winery
Effingham Manor and Winery

Francis Amelia Riesling

Dry Riesling

Cabana Winery Old Vine Zinfandel
RISK Merlot

Cabana Winery Cabernet Sauvignon
Limited Reserve Tannat

Virginia Apple Wine

Late Harvest Tannat

Chiselled Grape Viognier
Chiselled Grape Nebbiolo
Chiselled Grape Malbec

Chiselled Grape Cabernet Sauvignon (Clone 6)

Chiselled Grape Barbera

Time Traveler Tej Honey Wine
Romantic Traveler Honey Wine
Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio

Gewurztraminer

Malbec

Syrah

Wolf Island

Snug Harbor

Princess Snowater

Hazel Park

Sparkling Hard Apple Cider
Allegheny Gold

Black Currant Semi Sweet
Black Currant Semi Sweet Oaked
Black Currant Semi Dry

Black Currant Semi Dry Oaked
Red Currant Semi Sweet
Rockin Chear

Raspberry Signature Semi Dry
Six Point

Comfy Couch

Cherry

Kails Wurs Gnigethe (Hello Old Friend)
Blanc de Blancs

Blancs de Blancs

Riesling Semi-Dry

Dry Riesling

Gewurztraminer

Riesling Reserve

Rkatsiteli

Saperavi

Pinot Noir

Brut

Blanc de Blancs

E&J Distillers Peach Brandy
E&J Distillers Brandy - Apple
E&J Distillers Brandy - XO

New Amsterdam Apple Vodka
New Amsterdam Vodka

E&J Distillers Brandy - VSOP
New Amsterdam Vodka

New Amsterdam Lemon Vodka
New Amsterdam Gin

E&J Distillers Brandy - VS

New Amsterdam Raspberry Vodka
Tannat

Traiminette

2016
2016
2016
2014
2016
2012
2016
2012
2016
2014
2014
2013
2010
NV
NV
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2015
2015
NV
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2014
2015
2012
2012
2015
2015
2013
NV
NV
2015
NV
NV
NV
2015
NV
2014
2016

Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Double Gold
Double Gold
Double Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Double Gold, Best Fruit Wine
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Double Gold, Best White Vinifera Wine
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold, Best Distilled Product
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze



Effingham Manor and Winery
Farmer's Daughter Vineyards
Farmer's Daughter Vineyards
Farmer's Daughter Vineyards
Fly Creek Cider Mill
Franklin Hill Vineyards
Franklin Hill Vineyards
Franklin Hill Vineyards
Fulkerson Winery
Fulkerson Winery
Fulkerson Winery
Fulkerson Winery
Glenora Wine Cellars
Glenora Wine Cellars
Glenora Wine Cellars
Glenora Wine Cellars
Glenora Wine Cellars
Glenora Wine Cellars
Golden Rule Vineyards
Golden Rule Vineyards
Golden Rule Vineyards
Golden Rule Vineyards
Golden Rule Vineyards
Golden Rule Vineyards
Gray Ghost Vineyards
Gray Ghost Vineyards
Gray Ghost Vineyards
Gray Ghost Vineyards
Harrison Imports LLC
Harrison Imports LLC
Harrison Imports LLC
Hawk Ridge Winery
Holemans, LLC.
Horton Vineyards
Horton Vineyards
Horton Vineyards

IG Winery

IG Winery

Keswick Vineyards
Keswick Vineyards
Keswick Vineyards
Keswick Vineyards
Klinker Brick Winery
Klinker Brick Winery
Klinker Brick Winery
Klinker Brick Winery
Klinker Brick Winery
Klinker Brick Winery
Klinker Brick Winery
Klinker Brick Winery
Knapp Winery

Knapp Winery

Knapp Winery

Knapp Winery

Knapp Winery

La Honda Winery

La Honda Winery

La Honda Winery

La Honda Winery
Lakewood Vineyards
Lakewood Vineyards

Rose

Heartbreaker

Daredevil

Troublemaker

Juicy Sweet

White Jade

Redhead

Breathless

Juicy Sweet Moscato

Gruner Ventliner

Reserve Syrah

Juicy Sweet Matinee

Riesling

Riesling Select Harvest

Dry Riesling NV

Dry Riesling

Pinot Blanc

Brut MC

Cabernet Franc

Blacklisted

Zinfandel

Commonwealth

Syrah

Microburst

Gray Ghost Chardonnay
Gray Ghost Ranger Reserve
Gray Ghost Cabernet Sauvignon
Gray Ghost Vidal Blanc
Familia Colombi Reserve Chardonnay
Ancestrale Pinot Grigio (Organic)
Familia Colombi Gran Reserve Malbec
Hawk's Beak Reserve
Holemans-Triumph

Viognier

Vidal Blanc

Nebbiolo Rose

Riesling

Petite Sirah

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Heritage Reserve

Cabernet Franc Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Albarino

Grenache Blanc

Marisa Vineyard Old Vine Zinfandel
Farrah Syrah

Old Vine Zinfandel

Cabernet Sauvignon

Old Ghost Old Vine Zinfandel
Bricks and Roses Rose

Dry Riesling

Riesling

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon

Dry Vignoles

Chardonnay

Lone Hawk Cabernet

Syrah

Salinan Block Cabernet
Riesling

Pinot Gris

2016
2016
2016
2015
NV
2016
NV
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
NV
2016
2016
2013
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2014
2016
2014
2016
2014
NV
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2014
2016
2016
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2013
2015
2015
2016
2016

Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Lakewood Vineyards
Lakewood Vineyards
Lakewood Vineyards
Lakewood Vineyards
Laurentide Winery
Laurentide Winery
Laurentide Winery
Loma Prieta Winery
Loma Prieta Winery
Loma Prieta Winery
Loma Prieta Winery

M Cellars

M Cellars

M Cellars

M Cellars

Manchester Hill Winery
Manchester Hill Winery
Manchester Hill Winery
Meier's Wine Cellars
Meier's Wine Cellars
Meier's Wine Cellars

MerryGo Spirits/ Proof Beverage

Morais Vineyards & Winery
Morais Vineyards & Winery
Morais Vineyards & Winery
Morais Vineyards & Winery
Morais Vineyards & Winery
Nassau Valley Vineyards
Nassau Valley Vineyards
Nassau Valley Vineyards
Nassau Valley Vineyards
Nassau Valley Vineyards
Nimble Hill

Nimble Hill

Nimble Hill

Nimble Hill

Northwest Cellars Winery
Northwest Cellars Winery
Northwest Cellars Winery
Northwest Cellars Winery
Old Oaks Vineyard
Pearmund Cellars
Pearmund Cellars
Pearmund Cellars
Pearmund Cellars
Pearmund Cellars
Pearmund Cellars

Phillip Carter Winery

Phillip Carter Winery

Phillip Carter Winery

Phillip Carter Winery
Quady Winery

Quady Winery

Quady Winery

Quady Winery

RAW Winery & Hard Cidery
Rioja Group, LLC.

Rowan Asher Winery - R.A.W.
Rowan Asher Winery - R.A.W.
Rowan Asher Winery - R.A.W.
Rowan Asher Winery - R.A.W.

Chardonnay

Cabernet Franc
Vignoles

Long Stem Red
Emergence White
Chardonnay

Sweet Riesling

Bodo's Blend Pinotage
Estate Pinotage

Pinot Noir Saveria
Cabernet Franc
Rkatsiteli

Chardonnay Reserve
Meritage

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Concord

Niagra

Pink Catawba

Pink Catawba
Blackberry Wine

#44 Cream Sherry
HEEET Hot Cinnamon Vodka
Morais Touriga

Morais Select Red
Morais Merlot

Morais Cabernet Franc
Morais Moscatel
Naked Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Laurel's Red

Cape Rose

True Blue Blueberry
Riesling Toczko Vineyard
Dry Riesling

Riesling

Dry Rose of Cabernet Franc
Petit Verdot

Oscuro

Petite Sirah

Intrigue

White Table

Petit Manseng
Chardonnay
Ameritage

Cabernet Franc

Petit Verdot

Vidal Blanc
Chardonnay

Nomini Hall Cabernet Franc
Corotoman

Cleve

Essensia

Elysium

Red Electra

Deviation

Oaky O'Shea Hard Cider
Delia Tempranillo
Slate

Gather

sweet life

Hippie Chic

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
NV
NV
NV
NV
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2013
2013
2013
2013
NV
2016
2015
2010
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
NV
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Bronze
Silver
Double Gold, Best Hybrid Wine, Best of Show
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Double Gold
Double Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Double Gold, Best Dessert Wine
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver



Russell B Gregory Winery
Russell B Gregory Winery
Seven Mountains Wine Cellars
Seven Mountains Wine Cellars
Seven Mountains Wine Cellars
Seven Mountains Wine Cellars
Seven Mountains Wine Cellars
Seven Mountains Wine Cellars
Seven Mountains Wine Cellars
Seven Mountains Wine Cellars
Seven Mountains Wine Cellars
Seven Mountains Wine Cellars
Seven Mountains Wine Cellars
South Creek Vineyards & Winery
South Creek Vineyards & Winery
South Creek Vineyards & Winery
Starrlight Mead

Starrlight Mead

Stone Pine Estate - Sagebrush Annies
The Naked Grape / E&J Gallo
The Naked Grape / E&J Gallo
The Naked Grape / E&J Gallo
The Naked Grape / E&J Gallo
The Naked Grape / E&J Gallo
The Naked Grape / E&J Gallo
The Naked Grape / E&J Gallo
The Vine Yard, LLC

The Vine Yard, LLC

The Vine Yard, LLC

The Vine Yard, LLC

The Winery at Bull Run

The Winery at Bull Run

The Winery at Bull Run

The Winery at Marjim Manor
The Winery at Marjim Manor
The Winery at Marjim Manor
The Winery at Marjim Manor
Toro Run Winery

Toro Run Winery

Toro Run Winery

Toro Run Winery

Toro Run Winery

Toro Run Winery

Toro Run Winery

Vineland Estate Winery
Vineland Estate Winery
Vineland Estate Winery
Vineland Estate Winery
Vineland Estate Winery
Vineland Estate Winery
Vineland Estate Winery

Vint Hill Craft Winery

Vint Hill Craft Winery

Vint Hill Craft Winery

Vint Hill Craft Winery

Vint Hill Craft Winery

Wedge Mountain Winery
Wedge Mountain Winery
Whitebarrel Winery
Whitebarrel Winery
Whitebarrel Winery

Cabernet Sauvignon
Zinfandel

Dry Riesling

Chardonnay

Ten Point

Cabernet Franc

Traminette

Dry Rose of Cabernet Franc
Spiced Apple

Cranberry

General Potters Fort
Blackberry Merlot

Fire Fly

Cabernet Franc

Maestro

Concerto

Honeyed Aromatic Roast
Pomegranate Pink Peppercorn Mead
Sagebrush Annies
Chardonnay

Moscato

Pinot Grigio

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Harvest Red Blend

Merlot

G.0.A.T. (Greatest Of All Time)
Cheers-Tin

Gaux Zin

Le Vigneron

Chardonnay

Reconciliation

2016 Petit Verdot

100 Windows

Cat's Meow

Lord of the Manor

Shubal's Sunset
Chardonnay Reserve

Dry Riesling

Gruner Veltliner
Gewurztraminer

Pinot Meunier Reserve
Cabernet Franc

Sparkling Brut

Riesling Semi-Dry

Riesling

O'Leary Chardonnay
Elevation St Urban

Game Changer Red
O'Leary Cab-Merlot
Cabernet Franc

Covert Winerworks Chardonnay
Covert Wineworks Viognier
Covert Wineworks Enigma
Petit Verdot

Covert Wineworks Sangiovese
Syrah

Les Chevaux Magnifiques
Whitebarrel Cabernet Franc
Whitebarrel Cabernet Sauvignon
Whitebarrel Peach Infusion

2012
2012
2016
2015
2014
2014
2016
2016
2016
2016
2014
2016
2016
2015
2014
NV
NV
NV
2015
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2017
2016
2015
2014
2016
2015
2015
2015
2013
NV
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2011
2012
NV

Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Double Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Silver, Best Native Wine
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Double Gold



Willamette Valley Vineyards
Willamette Valley Vineyards
Windrun Wine

Windrun Wine

Wine Spots Wines

Wine Spots Wines

Cass Winery

Cass Winery

Cass Winery

Cass Winery

Cass Winery

Cass Winery

Cass Winery

Mountain View Winery
Mountain View Winery
Mountain View Winery
Narmada Winery

Narmada Winery

Narmada Winery

PERRINE WINERY

PERRINE WINERY

Presque Isle Wine Cellars
Presque Isle Wine Cellars
Presque Isle Wine Cellars
Presque Isle Wine Cellars
Presque Isle Wine Cellars
Presque Isle Wine Cellars
Presque Isle Wine Cellars
Presque Isle Wine Cellars
Presque Isle Wine Cellars
Presque Isle Wine Cellars
Vivanco/ OPICI/ OPICI

Wagner Vineyards

Wagner Vineyards

Wagner Vineyards

Wagner Vineyards

Wagner Vineyards

Wagner Vineyards

Wagner Vineyards
Wakefield/Taylors Wines
Wakefield/Taylors Wines
Wakefield/Taylors Wines
Wakefield/Taylors Wines
Wakefield/Taylors Wines
Wakefield/Taylors Wines
Wakefield/Taylors Wines
Wakefield/Taylors Wines
Wakefield/Taylors Wines
Wakefield/Taylors Wines
Waltz Vineyards Estate Winery
Waltz Vineyards Estate Winery
Waltz Vineyards Estate Winery
Waltz Vineyards Estate Winery
Waltz Vineyards Estate Winery
Waltz Vineyards Estate Winery
Waltz Vineyards Estate Winery
Waltz Vineyards Estate Winery
Westport Winery

Westport Winery

Westport Winery

Westport Winery

Estate Chardonnay
Estate Pinot Noir

Windrun Wine Vintage Sel No. 12 Pinot Noir
Windurn Wine 2014 Sta. Rita Hills Pinot Noir

Chardonnay Monterey
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Roussanne

Marsanne

Rockin' One

Grenache

Cabernet Sauvignon
Mourvedre

Backbone Syrah

Bliss

Noiret

LaCrescent Sparkling Wine
Cabernet Franc

Merlot

Reflection

Perrine Winery Malbec
Sirius Spice

Lake Erie Riesling

Lake Erie Cabernet Franc
Lake Erie BlauFrankisch
Noiret

Lake Erie Freeport Red

Lake Erie Traminette

Pink Catawba

Blueberry

Lake Erie Eskimo Kisses

Lake Erie Falling Water
Crianza

Riesling Select

Riesling Dry

Riesling Semi Dry
Chardonnay Unoaked

Rose of Cabernet Franc
Vidal Ice

Riesling Ice

Jaraman Chardonnay
Wakefield/Taylors Riesling
St Andrews Shiraz
Wakefield/Taylors Cabernet Sauvignon
Reserve Parcel Shiraz
Wakefield/Taylors Shiraz
Jaraman Pinot Noir
Wakefield/Taylors Merlot
Taylor Made Pinot Noir Rose
Wakefield/Taylors Pinot Noir Rose
Sauvignon Blanc

Old Line Chardonnay
Reserve Chardonnay

Fusion

Baron Red

Crow Woods Cabernet
Cherry Tree Merlot

Stiegel Rose

Mercy (Caramel Apple Cider)
Red Sky At Night (Raspberry Chocolate)
Courage (Apple Cherry Cider)
Shelter From The Storm

2015
2015
2015
2014
2016
2014
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2016
2016
2016
2014
2012
2014
NV
NV
2016
2016
2015
2016
NV
2016
NV
NV
2013
NV
2013
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2016
2014
2014
2014
2016
NV
NV
NV
2015

Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Double Gold, Best of Pennsylvania
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Double Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Double Gold, Best Red Vinifera Wine
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver, Best Rosé Wine
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Woody Lodge Winery, LLC
Woody Lodge Winery, LLC
Woody Lodge Winery, LLC
Zinfandelic
Zinfandelic

Razzle Me Red

Blues Berry

Chocoholic Cherry

Zinfandel, Mendocino County

0Old Vine Zinfandel, Sierra Foothills

2016
2017
2017
2016
2016

Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



